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SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR 

Mrs. Arti S. Sapra 

PARENTS -TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024 -25 

Mrs. Shital Sangale 
Mrs. Pallavi R. Paymode 
Mrs. Jayshree Nilesh Patil 
Mrs. Varsha Chetan Jorvekar 
Mrs. Priti Devendra Lahoti 

Mr. Vikas Sabale 

Mrs. Namrata Santosh Dighe 
Mrs. Poonam Mahesh Navandar 

|Mr. Vivek Gandhi 

Mr. Maruti More 
Mr.Ganesh Sahebrao Shinde 
Mrs. Jayshree Nikhil Shah 
Mr. Rajesh Laher 

SUMERU EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Mrs. Sangita Uttam Hase 

CBSE AFFILIATION NO 1130882 
SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER 

16 Mrs. Ashalata Datir 

17 Mr. Shubham Kadlag 

President 
GUneru Education Society 
angamner Dist. A.Nagar 

Designation 
Chairman 

Vice- Chairman 

Secretary 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Parents Representative 
Teacher Representative 
Teacher Representative 
Teacher Representative 

Profession 
Service 
Service 
Service 

House - Wife 
House - Wife 
House - Wife 
House - Wife 
House- Wife 
Business 
Business 
Business 
Business 

House - Wife 

Service 
Service 
Service 
Service 

Ph. No. 

8888369555 
8830122588 

90499054555 
9766887924 
7841840208 
8408034614 
9823713270 
9168069590 
8483816607 
9850713257 
8668978542 
9850576500 
8329296419 
9402251566 

9881855447 

7020523717 

8007058319 

Principal 
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya M2r:d 
Sangamner Kr Sangamner, Dist. A.Naga 
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