## SUMERU EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

## SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR

CBSE AFFILIATION NO 1130882

SANGAMNER KHURD, SANGAMNER

## PARENTS - TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024 - 25

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Profession	Ph. No.
1	Mrs. Arti S. Sapra	Chairman	Service	8888369555
2	Mrs. Shital Sangale	Vice- Chairman	Service	8830122588
9 3	Mrs. Pallavi R. Paymode	Secretary	Service	90499054555
4	Mrs. Jayshree Nilesh Patil	Parents Representative	House - Wife	9766887924
<del>~</del> 5	Mrs. Varsha Chetan Jorvekar	Parents Representative	House - Wife	7841840208
6	Mrs. Priti Devendra Lahoti	Parents Representative	House - Wife	8408034614
7	Mrs. Namrata Santosh Dighe	Parents Representative	House - Wife	9823713270
8	Mrs. Poonam Mahesh Navandar	Parents Representative	House - Wife	9168069590
9	Mr. Vivek Gandhi	Parents Representative	Business	8483816607
10	Mr. Vikas Sabale	Parents Representative	Business	9850713257
11	Mr. Maruti More	Parents Representative	Business	8668978542
: 12	Mr.Ganesh Sahebrao Shinde	Parents Representative	Business	9850576500
13	Mrs. Jayshree Nikhil Shah	Parents Representative	House - Wife	8329296419
14	Mr. Rajesh Laher	Parents Representative	Service	9402251566
15	Mrs. Sangita Uttam Ḥase	Teacher Representative	Service	9881855447
16	Mrs. Ashalata Datir	Teacher Representative	Service	7020523717
17	Mr. Shubham Kadlag	Teacher Representative	Service	8007058319

President Sumeru Education Society Sangamner Dist. A.Nagar Principal
Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandh Sangamner Khuri, Sangamner, Dist. A.Nagar